
MONROEVILLE   L O C A L    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T 
TAX YEAR:     2023 COLLECTION YEAR:     2024

VALUATIONS January 1, 2023 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
2,489,130 0 0 101,860 4,597,820 33,480 452,120 0 7,086,950 135,340 452,120 7,674,410
2,489,130 0 0 101,860 4,597,820 33,480 452,120 0 7,086,950 135,340 452,120 7,674,410

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
4.50 4.500000 4.500000 General Fund

4.50 4.500000 4.500000   Total Inside
OUTSIDE:

6.50 4.418862 4.910821 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Cont Cont
16.30 11.081147 12.314829 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Cont Cont

1.80 0.705520 1.035462 Permanent Improvement Renewal 1988 11/6/2018 2018 3 2020
2.65 2.650000 2.650000 Emergency   $300,000 Emergency 2012 11/8/2011 2012 10 2021
1.85 1.850000 1.850000 Bond (4,195,000) Bond 2012 11/6/2012 2012 34 2045
3.90 3.900000 3.900000 Emergency   $443,000 Emergency 2015 5/5/2015 2015 10 2024

33.00 24.605529 26.661112   Total Outside

37.50 29.105529 31.161112 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
4.50 4.500000 4.500000 General Fund 31,891 609 2,035 34,535
4.50 4.500000 4.500000   Total Inside 31,891 609 2,035 34,535

OUTSIDE:
6.50 4.418862 4.910821 Current Expense 31,316 665 2,939 34,920

16.30 11.081147 12.314829 Current Expense 78,532 1,667 7,370 87,568
1.80 0.705520 1.035462 Current Expense 5,000 140 814 5,954
2.65 2.650000 2.650000 Current Expense 18,780 359 1,198 20,337
1.85 1.850000 1.850000 Emergency ($300,000) Special Rev 13,111 250 836 14,198
3.90 3.900000 3.900000 Bond (4,195,000) 27,639 528 1,763 29,930

33.00 24.605529 26.661112   Total Outside 174,378 3,608 14,920 192,906

37.50 29.105529 31.161112 GRAND TOTAL 206,269 4,217 16,955 227,441


	Monroeville

